
1st Round

Queanbeyan Bowls Club - 2024 - Club Championships

Men's Club Pairs
Qtr Final Semi Final Final

S Robertson

15

16

15

23

11

N Bamblett

P Rowe

P Rowe

14

16

18

27

20

N Philp 13 H McAlister

N Bamblett

16 P Crowe H McAlister 24

15 C Stumbles

13 S Scanlon

L Barlay 18

N Bamblett 19

14 J Shoobert

11 W Brownlie

12 TBD

P Rowe 28 P Rowe

P Nicholl 16

I Huntly 14

9 D Howell

10 I Godfrey

27

8 D Paul

S Dagwell 17 S Dagwell

S Robertson 29

S Robertson

7 G McTernan P McAlister 4 S Robertson

18

6 A Halloran G Smith 20

S Robertson

5 B Williams J McFarlane 19 G Smith

4 S Vucago J Johnson 16

K Pearson

3 G Elliott K Pearson 24 K Pearson 19

W Russell 18

2 0 bye 0

1 D Calwell W Russell 1


